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Week 1 Games

100.70
124.60
121.60
105.90
122.60

Boomer

RUM RUNNERS
Kernel's Kryptonite
Howie's Hitmen
SmittyTime

Week 2 Games

137.10
86.60
148.90
98.90
124.00

Boomer

NINJA FIRE CLOWNS
Kernel's Kryptonite
SmittyTime

Hug's Gorillas

Week 3 Games

111.90
124.30
138.50
103.70
111.60

Boomer

RUM RUNNERS
Kernel's Kryptonite
Howie's Hitmen
Hug's Gorillas

Week 4 Games

69.90
166.40
77.60
117.80
103.10

Boomer

RUM RUNNERS
NINJA FIRE CLOWNS
Howie's Hitmen
Heinen's Hunchbacks

Week 5 Games

154.30
92.90
96.60

129.10
90.80

Boomer

RUM RUNNERS
Hot Dog Cookers
Howie's Hitmen
SmittyTime

Week 6 Games

76.90
118.80
79.30
99.60
123.30

Boomer

RUM RUNNERS
NINJA FIRE CLOWNS
Kernel's Kryptonite
Howie's Hitmen

Week 7 Games

97.00
86.50
58.80
149.90
101.60

Boomer

RUM RUNNERS
NINJA FIRE CLOWNS
Hot Dog Cookers
SmittyTime

Week 8 Games

118.90
84.70
77.40
87.70
90.00

Boomer

RUM RUNNERS
NINJA FIRE CLOWNS
Kernel's Kryptonite
Hot Dog Cookers

65.20
80.00
112.30
108.30
124.40

126.40

71.70
150.50
121.10
117.40

75.90
79.20
94.30
91.40
88.00

126.20
102.70
145.80
103.90

96.30

55.30
93.10
107.10
96.10
122.00

87.00
136.00
112.30

87.00

72.00

109.20
99.30
87.90
77.00

102.70

96.90
86.90
113.20
119.90
145.00

Men Of Steel

NINJA FIRE CLOWNS
Hot Dog Cookers
Hug's Gorillas
Heinen's Hunchbacks

RUM RUNNERS

Hot Dog Cookers
Howie's Hitmen

Men Of Steel
Heinen's Hunchbacks

NINJA FIRE CLOWNS
Hot Dog Cookers
Heinen's Hunchbacks
SmittyTime

Men Of Steel

Hot Dog Cookers
SmittyTime
Kernel's Kryptonite
Hug's Gorillas
Men Of Steel

Kernel's Kryptonite
NINJA FIRE CLOWNS
Men Of Steel

Heinen's Hunchbacks
Hug's Gorillas

Hug's Gorillas
Heinen's Hunchbacks
SmittyTime

Hot Dog Cookers
Men Of Steel

Howie's Hitmen
Kernel's Kryptonite
Men Of Steel

Hug's Gorillas
Heinen's Hunchbacks

Heinen's Hunchbacks
Men Of Steel

Howie's Hitmen
Hug's Gorillas
SmittyTime

Week 9 Games

82.70
126.30
110.00
114.40
104.90

Boomer

RUM RUNNERS
NINJA FIRE CLOWNS
Kernel's Kryptonite
Hot Dog Cookers

Week 10 Games

88.50
115.40
119.50
126.60
112.30

Boomer

NINJA FIRE CLOWNS
Hot Dog Cookers
SmittyTime

Heinen's Hunchbacks

Week 11 Games

107.80
111.80
104.50

96.70
106.90

Boomer

RUM RUNNERS
Kernel's Kryptonite
Howie's Hitmen
Hug's Gorillas

Week 12 Games

98.70
137.70
97.40
132.40
103.00

Boomer

RUM RUNNERS
NINJA FIRE CLOWNS
Howie's Hitmen
SmittyTime

Week 13 Games

107.80
119.10

95.40
107.30
110.50

Boomer

RUM RUNNERS
NINJA FIRE CLOWNS
Howie's Hitmen

Hug's Gorillas

Playoff Week 1 Games

95.80
110.50
104.20
124.90
140.90

RUM RUNNERS
Howie's Hitmen
Kernel's Kryptonite
Hug's Gorillas

NINJA FIRE CLOWNS

Playoff Week 2 Games

63.90 Boomer
126.40 Hug's Gorillas

Heinen's Hunchbacks
Hot Dog Cookers
Howie's Hitmen
Kernel's Kryptonite
Men Of Steel

NINJA FIRE CLOWNS

Playoff Week 3 Games

113.30 RUM RUNNERS

Boomer
Heinen's Hunchbacks
Hot Dog Cookers
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124.10
103.40
84.20
67.90
80.90

107.80
71.90
90.10
83.30

104.30

103.50
103.10
130.60
67.50
87.80

128.80
76.40
96.90
96.80

104.40

108.20
100.60
114.50
103.10
106.00

87.90
149.40
161.10

89.80

91.00

75.60
122.10

SmittyTime

Howie's Hitmen
Hug's Gorillas

Men Of Steel
Heinen's Hunchbacks

RUM RUNNERS
Kernel's Kryptonite
Howie's Hitmen
Hug's Gorillas
Men Of Steel

NINJA FIRE CLOWNS
Hot Dog Cookers
SmittyTime

Men Of Steel

Heinen's Hunchbacks

Kernel's Kryptonite
Hug's Gorillas

Hot Dog Cookers
Heinen's Hunchbacks
Men Of Steel

Hot Dog Cookers
Kernel's Kryptonite
Heinen's Hunchbacks
SmittyTime

Men Of Steel

Hot Dog Cookers
SmittyTime

Boomer

Heinen's Hunchbacks
Men Of Steel

RUM RUNNERS
SmittyTime

93.80

101.50
162.50

92.30
84.30

114.90

111.30

Hug's Gorillas

76.20

110.60

95.30



Topeka League

Www.rtsports.com
2011 Schedule
29-Feb-2012 10:18 AM Eastern

Howie's Hitmen
Kernel's Kryptonite
Men Of Steel

NINJA FIRE CLOWNS
SmittyTime

101.00
106.30
113.10
99.60
51.90
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