

## Topeka League

			23 T 65 2012 TO. TO TWILE
Week 1 Games			Week 9 Games
100.70 Boomer 124.60 RUM RUNNERS 121.60 Kernel's Kryptonite 105.90 Howie's Hitmen 122.60 SmittyTime	65.20 80.00 112.30 108.30 124.40	Men 0f Steel NINJA FIRE CLOWNS Hot Dog Cookers Hug's Gorillas Heinen's Hunchbacks	82.70         Boomer         124.10         SmittyTime           126.30         RUM RUNNERS         103.40         Howie's Hitmen           110.00         NINJA FIRE CLOWNS         84.20         Hug's Gorillas           114.40         Kernel's Kryptonite         67.90         Men 0f Steel           104.90         Hot Dog Cookers         80.90         Heinen's Hunchbacks
Week 2 Games			Week 10 Games
137.10 Boomer 86.60 NINJA FIRE CLOWNS 148.90 Kernel's Kryptonite 98.90 SmittyTime 124.00 Hug's Gorillas	126.40 71.70 150.50 121.10 117.40	RUM RUNNERS Hot Dog Cookers Howie's Hitmen Men 0f Steel Heinen's Hunchbacks	88.50 Boomer 107.80 RUM RUNNERS 115.40 NINJA FIRE CLOWNS 71.90 Kernel's Kryptonite 119.50 Hot Dog Cookers 90.10 Howie's Hitmen 126.60 SmittyTime 83.30 Hug's Gorillas 112.30 Heinen's Hunchbacks 104.30 Men 0f Steel
Week 3 Games			Week 11 Games
111.90 Boomer 124.30 RUM RUNNERS 138.50 Kernel's Kryptonite 103.70 Howie's Hitmen 111.60 Hug's Gorillas	75.90 79.20 94.30 91.40 88.00	NINJA FIRE CLOWNS Hot Dog Cookers Heinen's Hunchbacks SmittyTime Men 0f Steel	107.80Boomer103.50NINJA FIRE CLOWNS111.80RUM RUNNERS103.10Hot Dog Cookers104.50Kernel's Kryptonite130.60SmittyTime96.70Howie's Hitmen67.50Men 0f Steel106.90Hug's Gorillas87.80Heinen's Hunchbacks
Week 4 Games			Week 12 Games
69.90 Boomer 166.40 RUM RUNNERS 77.60 NINJA FIRE CLOWNS 117.80 Howie's Hitmen 103.10 Heinen's Hunchbacks	126.20 102.70 145.80 103.90 96.30	Hot Dog Cookers SmittyTime Kernel's Kryptonite Hug's Gorillas Men 0f Steel	98.70 Boomer 128.80 Kernel's Kryptonite 137.70 RUM RUNNERS 76.40 Hug's Gorillas 97.40 NINJA FIRE CLOWNS 96.90 Hot Dog Cookers 132.40 Howie's Hitmen 96.80 Heinen's Hunchbacks 103.00 SmittyTime 104.40 Men 0f Steel
Week 5 Games			Week 13 Games
154.30 Boomer 92.90 RUM RUNNERS 96.60 Hot Dog Cookers 129.10 Howie's Hitmen 90.80 SmittyTime	55.30 93.10 107.10 96.10 122.00	Kernel's Kryptonite NINJA FIRE CLOWNS Men 0f Steel Heinen's Hunchbacks Hug's Gorillas	107.80Boomer108.20Hot Dog Cookers119.10RUM RUNNERS100.60Kernel's Kryptonite95.40NINJA FIRE CLOWNS114.50Heinen's Hunchbacks107.30Howie's Hitmen103.10SmittyTime110.50Hug's Gorillas106.00Men 0f Steel
Week 6 Games			Playoff Week 1 Games
<ul> <li>76.90 Boomer</li> <li>118.80 RUM RUNNERS</li> <li>79.30 NINJA FIRE CLOWNS</li> <li>99.60 Kernel's Kryptonite</li> <li>123.30 Howie's Hitmen</li> </ul>	136.00 112.30	Hug's Gorillas Heinen's Hunchbacks SmittyTime Hot Dog Cookers Men 0f Steel	95.80 RUM RUNNERS 87.90 Hot Dog Cookers 110.50 Howie's Hitmen 149.40 SmittyTime 104.20 Kernel's Kryptonite 161.10 Boomer 124.90 Hug's Gorillas 89.80 Heinen's Hunchbacks 140.90 NINJA FIRE CLOWNS 91.00 Men 0f Steel
Week 7 Games			Playoff Week 2 Games
97.00 Boomer 86.50 RUM RUNNERS 58.80 NINJA FIRE CLOWNS 149.90 Hot Dog Cookers 101.60 SmittyTime	99.30 87.90 77.00	Howie's Hitmen Kernel's Kryptonite Men 0f Steel Hug's Gorillas Heinen's Hunchbacks	63.90 Boomer 75.60 RUM RUNNERS 126.40 Hug's Gorillas 122.10 SmittyTime  Heinen's Hunchbacks 93.80 Hot Dog Cookers 101.50
Week 8 Games			Howie's Hitmen 162.50 Kernel's Kryptonite 92.30
118.90 Boomer 84.70 RUM RUNNERS 77.40 NINJA FIRE CLOWNS	96.90 86.90 113.20		Men 0f Steel 84.30 NINJA FIRE CLOWNS 114.90
87.70 Kernel's Kryptonite	119.90	Hug's Gorillas	Playoff Week 3 Games
90.00 Hot Dog Cookers	145.00	SmittyTime	113.30 RUM RUNNERS 111.30 Hug's Gorillas
			Boomer 76.20 Heinen's Hunchbacks 110.60 Hot Dog Cookers 95.30



www.rtsports.com 2011 Schedule 29-Feb-2012 10:18 AM Eastern

Howie's Hitmen	101.00
Kernel's Kryptonite	106.30
Men 0f Steel	113.10
NINJA FIRE CLOWNS	99.60
SmittyTime	51.90

RealTime Fantasy Sports